TM.ONTEC S30 M1X
60/180 M/NM DALI
Catalog number TM-S3.MXDAX060W
Application anti-panic lighting
Duration time 1 h
Operating mode M
Version DALI
Colour RAL9003
Luminous flux 414 (1h); 184 (3h) lm
Active power 4.35 W
Power supply 210÷250 V AC 50÷60 Hz
Power supply CB 186÷254 V DC
Dimming mode yes
Temperature range 5-40 °C
Material PC
Insulation class 2
IP IP65/IK08
IK IK08
Battery LiFePO4/C 3.2V 1.5Ah
Warranty 24 months - ST
36 months - AT
60 months - DATA, CB
Type - DALI A - maintained, controllable, dimmable
60/180 default  1h  | M/NM
possibility change to  3h | M/NM
TM TECHNOLOGIE  Morawica 355  32-084 Morawica  www.tmtechnologie.pl
This datasheet was generated: 28-04-2025
PHOTOMETRY [m]
Ceiling height Distance wall - fitting Distance fitting - fitting
2,5 4,0 - 1h | 3,5 - 3h | 4,0 - CB H 10,0 - 1h | 8,5 - 3h | 9,5 - CB H
3,0 4,5 - 1h | 3,5 - 3h | 4,0 - CB H 11,0 - 1h | 9,5 - 3h | 11,0 - CB H
4,0 5,0 - 1h | 4,0 - 3h | 4,5 - CB H 13,5 - 1h | 11,0 - 3h | 13,0 - CB H
5,0 5,0 - 1h | 4,0 - 3h | 4,5 - CB H 15,5 - 1h | 12,5 - 3h | 15,0 - CB H
6,0 5,5 - 1h | 3,5 - 3h | 5,0 - CB H 17,0 - 1h | 13,5 - 3h | 16,0 - CB H
7,0 5,0 - 1h | 3,5 - 3h | 5,0 - CB H 18,5 - 1h | 14,0 - 3h | 17,5 - CB H
8,0 5,0 - 1h | 3,0 - 3h | 5,0 - CB H 19,5 - 1h | 15,0 - 3h | 18,5 - CB H
9,0 5,0 - 1h | 2,5 - 3h | 5,0 - CB H 20,5 - 1h | 15,5 - 3h | 19,0 - CB H
10,0 5,0 - 1h | 2,5 - 3h | 4,5 - CB H 21,0 - 1h | 15,5 - 3h | 20,0 - CB H
TM TECHNOLOGIE  Morawica 355  32-084 Morawica  www.tmtechnologie.pl
This datasheet was generated: 28-04-2025